
Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Double Cheeseburger
Bacon Cheeseburger
Hot Dog
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Patty Melt
Reuben

Make it a combo with fries
and a fountain soda

French Fries

Onion Rings

Tacos (3)

Chicken Drummies
Nachos
Nachos Supreme
Fish & Chips
Popcorn

$4.29
$4.79
$6.59
$5.29
$3.99
$5.49
$5.79
$5.99

add $1.99

Sm. $1.99  Lg. $3.59

$3.99

$3.99

$1.25
$1.49
$1.99
$1.19
$1.19

Bottled Water
Milk (2%, Skim, Chocolate)
Bottled Juice
Fountain Sodas
Coffee

$6.79
$3.49
$5.99
$4.99
$1.79

Single Scoop Cup or Cone

Double Scoop Cup or Cone 
(choice of Waffle or Cake Cone)

Sundaes: Hot Fudge, Caramel,
Chocolate, Strawberry or Pineapple

Banana Split

Soft Serve Frozen Yogurt:                       $2.39
Cup or Cone (Cake or Waffle)   
Chocolate, Vanilla or Twist

Chocolate or Vanilla Frozen  $2.79
Yogurt Shake

$3.49

$2.69

$3.39

$3.89

BEVERAGES

APPETIZERS

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

ICE CREAM

FROZEN YOGURT


