

MENU

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

Hamburger	\$4.29
Cheeseburger	\$4.79
Double Cheeseburger	\$6.59
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$5. 29
Hot Dog	\$3.99
Grilled Chicken Sandwid	h \$5.49
Patty Melt	\$5. 79
Reuben	\$5.99
Make it a combo with fri	es
and a fountain soda	add \$1.99
French Fries	Sm. \$1.99 Lg. \$3.59
Onion Rings	\$3.99
Tacos (3)	\$3.99

APPETIZERS

Chicken Drummies	\$6.79
Nachos	\$3.49
Nachos Supreme	\$5.99
Fish & Chips	\$ 4.99
Popcorn	\$1.79

BEVERAGES

Bottled Water Milk (2%, Skim, Chocolate) Bottled Juice Fountain Sodas	\$1.25 \$1.49 \$1.99 \$1.19
Coffee	\$1.19

ICE CREAM

Single Scoop Cup or Cone	\$2.69
Double Scoop Cup or Cone (choice of Waffle or Cake Cone)	\$3.39
Sundaes: Hot Fudge, Caramel, Chocolate, Strawberry or Pineapple	\$3.49
Banana Split	\$3.89
FROZEN YOGURT	

Soft Serve Frozen Yogurt: Cup or Cone (Cake or Waffle) Chocolate, Vanilla or Twist	\$2.39
Chocolate or Vanilla Frozen Yogurt Shake	\$2.79



